Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Davis - (492101) - Maxwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.90
28.04
28.48
28.71
30.71
32.19
32.28
32.77
32.77
32.82
33.39
33.91
34.62
34.79
35.05
35.25
35.86
36.20
37.63
38.82

39.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.90

28.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
371
354
346
282
245
243
232
232
231
220
210
197
194
190
187
177
172
153
140
133

WA Pts

377

371

Round

Round

H
F

Date

04/02/17
03/12/16
20/11/16
01/10/16
31/10/15
05/12/15
07/12/14
15/03/15
12/04/15
05/10/14
07/02/15
15/11/14
29/06/14
19/01/14
16/06/13
26/04/14
04/01/14
15/12/13
28/10/12
20/01/13
16/12/12

Date

04/02/17
03/12/16

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Swindon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Luton

Oxford
Bletchley
Flitwick
Aylesbury

London

Venue

Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3

3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2

Maxwell 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.48
28.71
32.19
30.71
32.77
32.77
33.39
32.28
33.91
32.82
34.62
35.25
34.79
35.86
36.20
35.05
38.82
39.40

37.63

Copyright 2024

346
245
282
232
232
220
243
210
231
197
187
194
177

190
140
133
153

20/11/16
01/10/16
05/12/15
31/10/15
12/04/15
15/03/15
07/02/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
04/01/14
15/12/13
16/06/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
28/10/12

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell SC January Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Swindon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Luton
Aylesbury
Oxford
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
London

Flitwick

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Page 2/2
3

N Www W W W

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



