## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucas Davis - (492101) - Maxwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.90	377	Н	04/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
28.04	371	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
28.48	354	F	20/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
28.71	346	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.71	282	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
32.19	245	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
32.28	243	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
32.77	232	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
32.77	232	Н	12/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
32.82	231	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
33.39	220	Н	07/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
33.91	210	F	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
34.62	197	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
34.79	194	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
35.05	190	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
35.25	187	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bicester	3
35.86	177	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
36.20	172	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
37.63	153	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
38.82	140	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
39.40	133	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	27.90	377	Н	04/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
Cop	28.04 yright 202	371 4	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
28.48	354	F	20/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
28.71	346	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
32.19	245	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.71	282	F	31/10/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
32.77	232	Н	12/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
32.77	232	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
33.39	220	Н	07/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
32.28	243	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
33.91	210	F	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
32.82	231	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
34.62	197	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
35.25	187	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bicester	3
34.79	194	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
35.86	177	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
36.20	172	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
35.05	190	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
38.82	140	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
39.40	133	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
37.63	153	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS